

**IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL DIST. & SESSIONS JUDGE, FAST  
TRACK COURT I DIAMOND HARBOUR, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS**

*Sessions Trial - 24(06)15  
C.I.S. - 426/2015*

*PRESENT :- SHRI AMBARISH GHOSH  
ADDITIONAL DIST. & SESSIONS JUDGE,  
FAST TRACK COURT I, DIAMOND HARBOUR,  
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS*

*Order no:5*

*Date :15.9.18*

*All the accused on Court Bail are present before the court.  
Prosecution side failed to bring witness.  
Fix 18.9.18 for further evidence.*

*SHRI AMBARISH GHOSH  
ADDITIONAL DIST. & SESSIONS JUDGE,  
FAST TRACK COURT I, DIAMOND HARBOUR,  
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS*